S1 Table. Set of samples (organ/developmental stage/treatment) used for gene expression analysis.
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cultivar
ZD32
ZD32
ZD32
ZD29
ZD29
ZD29
TL1
TL1
TL1
TL2
TL2
TL2
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

organ
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Leaf
Root
Root
Root
Root

Developmental stage
V1
Vi
Vi
Vi
V1
V1
VE
V1
V3
VE
V1
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3

Time point

15 min
6 h

15 min
6 h

4 h
6 DAI
4 h
6 DAI
4 h
6 DAI
4 h
6 DA

Treatment
Control-non-inoculated
SMV-inoculated leaf
SMV-inoculated leaf
Control-non-inoculated
SMV-inoculated leaf
SMV-inoculated leaf

10% normal N concentration
10% normal N concentration
10 times N concentration
10 times N concentration
10% normal N concentration
10% normal N concentration
10 times N concentration
10 times N concentration




